School District # 3 County of Sheridan

B and C Steel

Black Hills Chemical

Black Hills Energy

Blake Olson

Chadron Community Hospital
Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting
Educational Service Unit 13
Emergent 3

Engravers

Farm to Family Coop

Great Plains Communications
Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Ideal Linen Supply

KSB School Law

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC

Marlin Leasing Corporation
Nebraska Council of School Administrators
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Quill Corporation

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

SchoolMate

Sheridan County Journal Star
Turnitin, LLC

U.S. Bank

Verizon

WPCI

$136.00
$6,513.27
$784.05
$207.50
$1,468.14
$100.00
$292.87
$21,879.15
$4,375.00
$54.00
$17.18
$452.24
$89.98
$585.05
$446.95
$80.00
$2,753.00
$1,158.09
$1,320.00
$1,971.43
$210.96
$35.10
$380.48
$228.25
$107.52
$2,991.81
$998.80
$53.71
$161.00

$49,851.53



	Summary

