School District # 3 County of Sheridan

B and C Steel	\$136.00
Black Hills Chemical	\$6,513.27
Black Hills Energy	\$784.05
Blake Olson	\$207.50
Chadron Community Hospital	\$1,468.14
Clear, George E	\$100.00
DAS State Accounting	\$292.87
Educational Service Unit 13	\$21,879.15
Emergent 3	\$4,375.00
Engravers	\$54.00
Farm to Family Coop	\$17.18
Great Plains Communications	\$452.24
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$89.98
Hay Springs Water Department	\$585.05
Ideal Linen Supply	\$446.95
KSB School Law	\$80.00
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$2,753.00
Marlin Leasing Corporation	\$1,158.09
Nebraska Council of School Administrators	\$1,320.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,971.43
Quill Corporation	\$210.96
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$35.10
Sacker's	\$380.48
SchoolMate	\$228.25
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$107.52
Turnitin, LLC	\$2,991.81
U.S. Bank	\$998.80
Verizon	\$53.71
WPCI	\$161.00
	\$49,851.53